
BAR MENU



FOR FOOD LOVERS



SALMON TARTARE 
Marinated in citrus fruits, flavored with dill
Light lemon cream and cereal tuile

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Romaine lettuce, Caesar dressing, croutons, Parmesan
cheese, bacon, and crispy chicken

MEDALLION OF FOIE GRAS MARINATED IN PORT WINE
Exotic fruit chutney, toasted Alpine bread

FRESH CARMINE ENDIVES AND DICED BEETROOT          
Cider vinegar, sesame oil,
seed crackers, and wakame salad

24.00

Prices in CHF, service and VAT included

15.00

BEEF TARTARE OF THE WEEK  
served with a seasonal salad

36.00

31.00

Monday to Friday from 2:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m. 
Saturday and Sunday from 12:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.

29.00

Entries

Mains

PLATTER OF LOCAL CHARCUTERIE AND CHEESE

Desserts
DESSERT OF THE WEEK

ICE CREAM & SORBETS
Ask your server for our flavors

4.- the scoop

14.00

12.00



FOR SMALL 
(OR LARGE) THIRSTS



COCKTAILS

MOJITO                                     

Dark rum, white rum, 
lime, mint, sugar

PIÑA COLADA 

Dark rum, white rum, 
coconut cream, pineapple

ESPRESSO MARTINI 

Vodka, coffee liqueur, 
espresso, vanilla

BLACK FOREST CAKE 

Vodka, white cocoa cream,
Chambor, cream

NEGRONI 

Campari, red martini, 
gin, orange

COSMOPOLITAN 

Vodka, triple sec, 
cranberry, lime

MARGARITA 

Tequila, Cointreau, 

lime

LES CLASSIQUES

16.00

16.00

12.00

18.00

12.00

12.00

16.00

12.00

12.00

16.00

MOSCOW, LONDON 
OR JAMAICAN MULE

Vodka, gin ou rhum
+Ginger beer, citron vert

CAIPIRINHA                                     

Cachaça, lime, 
cane sugar

AMARETTO 
OR WHISKY SOUR                              

Amaretto ou whisky + citron vert

LES SPRITZ

APÉROL/CAMPARI/
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ                         

Prosecco, sparkling water

LILLET SPRITZ
Lillet blanc, tonic 

HUGO
ST-GERMAIN, PROSECCO, 
elderflower, lime

GREEN SPRITZ
P31 - Bitter herbs

14.00

14.00

16.00

16.00

Prices in CHF, service and VAT included

Monday to Sunday from 7:00 a.m. to 11:00 p.m.



COCKTAILS

THE BARLEY BALL                                     

Blonde beer, lime,
strawberry syrup, ginger

GOLDEN GOAL 

Dark rum, lime, 
caramel, ginger liqueur

SCARLET SPRINT 

Vodka, lime, cranberry,
cocoa liqueur, chocolate 

THE CHAMPION 
Vodka, triple sec, 
curaçao, tequila, lime

THE PODIUM 

Vodka, pear, caramel

THE LEGEND 

Bergamot gin, tonic, 
tonka bean

TOUCHDOWN 
BOURBON, PEACH LIQUEUR,

honey, ginger beer

LES SIGNATURES

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

16.00

GODFATHER                                     

Scotch ou cognac, 
amaretto

WILLIAM SOUR

Williamine, citron vert,
sucre

LE ROUND FINAL

Chartreuse verte, 
whisky, ginger beer

16.00

LES  DIGESTIVES

LES BULLES

ROSE ROYALE                                   

Champagne, 
rose liqueur, 
sparkling water

MEDAILLE D’OR
Champagne, 
red fruit purée, lime

16.00

16.00

22.00

20.00

20.00

Prices in CHF, service and VAT included



MOCKTAILS

SHIRLEY TEMPLE                                     

Ginger ale, lemonade, 
grenadine

ESPRIT SAINT 
Ginger, sparkling water, 
lime, mint

CARTON ROUGE 
Strawberry, raspberry, 
cranberry

PLANTEUR SANS 
LE PUNCH 
Passion fruit, pineapple,
mango

BANANA SPLIT 
Banana, strawberry,
chocolate

VIRGIN COLADA
Pineapple, coconut cream

LES VIRGINS

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

VIRGIN APÉROL 

San Bitter, tonic, orange

VIRGIN BASIL SMASH                         
Tonic, citron vert, basilic

VIRGIN MOJITO
Limonade, citron vert,
menthe

12.00

12.00

12.00

LES CAFFEINÉ

IRISH COFFEE                                   

Whiskey, coffee, 
cream, sugar  

CARIBBEAN COFFEE
Rum, coffee, cream,
vanilla syrup

BAILEYS COFFEE
Baileys, double espresso,
cream, hazelnut syrup

14.00

14.00

14.00

12.00

Prices in CHF, service and VAT included



BEER

MORETTI L’AUTENTICA                                       

EICHHOF KLOSTER 

EICHHOF BRAUGOLD 

10.00

10.50

7.50

11.00

9.00

FROM TAP

9.50

IN A BOTTLE

%VOL 30CL 50CL

6.50

7.00

6.00

4.6

5.3

4.8

0.0

5.6

5.3

APÉRITIFS

APPENZELLER  
                                   
CAMPARI

MARTINI BLANC

MARTINI ROUGE

RICARD

FERNET BRANCA

SUZE

CYNAR

CAMPARI BITTER 

7.00

6.00

6.00

%VOL 2CL 4CL

5.00

30.0

23.0

15.0

15.0

45.0

40.0

33CL 50CL

7.00

20.0

16.5

8.00

6.00

7.00

7.00

SPARKLING WINES

CHAMPAGNE DRAPPIER CARTE D’OR BRUT                                  

PROSECCO MONFUMINO SPUMANTE 

19.00

10.00

1DL

HEINEKEN WITHOUT ALCOHOL 
 
ITTINGER AMBRE  

ERDINGER 

10.0

10CL

7.00

Prices in CHF, service and VAT included

 (SUISSE)

 (SUISSE)

 (ITALIE)

(FRANCE)

 (ITALIE)

(PAYS BAS)

 (SUISSE)

(ALLEMAGNE)



SPIRITS

BELVEDÈRE                                 

WYBOROWA  

PEGASUS 

16.00

10.00

16.00

VODKA

16.00

GIN

%VOL 4CL

40.0

41.4

40.0

42.0

BACCARDI CARTA BLANCA  
                                   
BACCARDI CARTA NEGRA 

DON ISIDORO 

RHUM ALPINIST 

SIERRA BLANCO                                  

DON JULIO      

12.00

20.00

RUM

TEQUILA

HENDRICK’S 

GIN ALPINIST 

GIN ALPINIST MOMENTS 

GIN ALPINIST DARK STONE 

GIN ALPINIST BLACK OBSESSION

40.0

40.0

46.0

46.0

14.00

20.00

18.00

20.00

12.00

18.00

19.00

37.5

37.5

40.0

40.0

14.00

38.0

38.0

FOUR ROSES 
                                 
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 

MONKEY SHOULDER 

OBAN 14YO 

TALISKER 10YO 

WHISKY

15.00

22.00

15.00

40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

12.00

18.0040.0

Prix en CHF, service et TVA inclus

 (SUISSE)

 (POLOGNE)

 (POLOGNE)

(FRANCE)

(ROYAUME-UNI)

 (SUISSE)

 (SUISSE)

 (SUISSE)

 (CUBA)

 (CUBA)

 (REP. DOMINICAINE)

 (SUISSE)

(MEXIQUE)

(MEXIQUE)

(USA)

(ÉCOSSE)

(ÉCOSSE)

(ÉCOSSE)

(ÉCOSSE)



AMARETTO DI SARONNO                                       

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM  

LIMONCELLO 

GET 27 

12.00

12.00

DIGESTIFS

10.00

PORTO

%VOL 4CL

28.0

19.5

VIEILLE POIRE                        

VIEIL ABRICOT                       

VIEILLE FRAMBOISE            

VIEILLE PRUNE                       

GRAPPA GEWÜRZTRAMINER 

SAMBUCA MOLINARI 

EAUX-DE-VIE

PORTO

17.0

30.0

9.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

40.0

40.0

43.0

40.0

14.00

10.0021.0

12.00

20.0040.0

40.0

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

10.00

6.00

%VOL 2CL 4CL

The law prohibits the sale or serving of alcoholic beverages:
To persons under the age of 16
To persons aged 16 to 18, it prohibits the distribution of any distilled alcoholic beverages: spirits,
aperitifs, cocktails, alcopops, etc. Only fermented alcoholic beverages are permitted for this age group:
wines, beers, ciders.
Upon request, valid identification must be presented to sales staff.

Prices in CHF, service and VAT included

 (ITALIE)

 (ITALIE)

 (FRANCE)

 (IRLANDE)

 (SUISSE)

 (SUISSE)

 (SUISSE)

 (SUISSE)

 (SUISSE)

 (ITALIE)

 (PORTUGAL)



HOMEMADE ICED TE
33CL   5.00

WATER & SODA

HENNIEZ BLEU NATURELLE            

HENNIEZ VERTE GAZEUSE                

PERRIER   
                        
ACQUA PANNA  
                         
SAN PELLEGRINO 

WATER 33CL 50CL 1L

9.50

5.80

9.50

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

9.50

9.50

COCA-COLA / COCA ZERO
                                    
PEPSI / PEPSI MAX  
                                                
SCHWEPPES TONIC   
                                             
SPRITE      
                                                             
RIVELLA BLEU / RIVELLA ROUGE  
                           
FANTA   
                                                              
SAN BITTER
                                 
LIMONADE                                                                              

SODAS 10CL 33CL

5.50

5.00

5.50

5.80

5.80

5.80

5.50

3.00

APRICOT / PEAR / MANGO / PINEAPPLE / PASSION FRUIT

GRAPEFRUIT / ORANGE / TOMATO
                       
JUS DE POMME 
                                        
JUS DE POMME SCHORLE 
                            
FRUIT SYRUP

JUICE & SPRITZER 3DL

5.00

5.50

5.80

5.50

2.40

Prices in CHF, service and VAT included

 (SUISSE)

(SUISSE)

(FRANCE)

(ITALIE)

(ITALIE)

 (SUISSE)

 (SUISSE)



COFFEE, TEA & HERBAL TEAS

ESPRESSO           

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

CAFÉ   
                        
CAFÉ AU LAIT
                         
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE MACCHIATO

LAIT

CAFÉS

4.50

5.80

4.50

7.00

CHOCOLAT CHAUD

CHOCOLATE FROID

6.00

6.00

7.00

6.00

2.90

CAFÉ VIENNOIS

CHOCOLAT VIENNOIS

8.00

8.00

TEA NEWBY

TEA:
ENGLISH BREAKFAST, UPPER ASSAM, KAN-JUNGA,

EARL GREY, MASALA CHAI, HUNAN GREEN, 

JASMINE PRINCESS, WHITE TEA, LAPSANG SOUCHONG

INFUSIONS : 

CHAMOMILE, PEPPERMINT, GINGER LEMON,

STRAWBERRY & MANGO, ROOIBOS ORANGE

7.00

7.00

SANTÉ!
Prices in CHF, service and VAT included



BEVERAGES

APÉROL - CAMPARI - HUGO

LES SPRIT ZS - 12.-

Prices in CHF, service and VAT included

COC KTAILS - 14.-

FLEUR DU SOIR

GIN, ELDERFLOWER
LIQUEUR, TONIC WATER

RED KISS 

VODKA, CRANBERRY,
FRAISE, POMME, VANILLE

MOC KTAILS - 10.-

PLANTEUR SANS PUNCH

GUAVA, MANGO, PINEAPPLE

VIRGIN RED KISS 

CRANBERRY, STRAWBERRY,
APPLE, VANILLA

LONG DRINK - 15.-
(ALCOHOLIC BASE DILUTED WITH 
NON-ALCOHOLIC INGREDIENTS)

PUNCH - 10.-

BEER

MORETTI
3DL / 6.5      5DL / 10.-

EICHHOF KLOSTER BLANCHE 
3DL / 7.-       5DL / 10.5-

EICHHOF BRAUGOLD
3DL / 6.-       5DL / 9.5-

(SUISSE)

(SUISSE)

(ITALIE)

ROS É WINES BY T HE GLASS

2023 CHATEAU ROMASSAN, BIO, BANDOL
DOMAINES OTT 
(GRENACHE, CINSAULT, SYRAH, MOURVÈDRE)

1DL / 10.-  3DL / 30.-

WHIT E WINES BY T HE GLASS

2023, ALLAMAN, LAVAUX AOC
LUTRY, J&M. DIZERENS
(CHASSELAS)

1DL / 8.-    3DL / 24.-

RED WINES BY T HE GLASS

2023, PINOT NOIR, LAVAUX AOC
LUTRY, J&M. DIZERENS

1DL / 8.-    3DL / 24.-



FOR FOOD LOVERS

Prices in CHF, service and VAT included

CHICKEN WINGS
Served with coleslaw and potato wedges

34.00

10 pcs
(350g)

17.00

5 pcs
(150g)

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Romaine lettuce, Caesar dressing, croutons, Parmesan
cheese, Bacon and crispy chicken available without pork

31.00

MEDITERRANEAN “MEZZE” SLATE
Black and green olive tapenade
Sun-dried tomato tapenade

24.00

GREEK SLATE
Hummus, tzatziki, and eggplant caviar

24.00


